MSA-0886
Cascadable Silicon Bipolar
MMIC Amplifi er
Data Sheet
Description
The MSA-0886 is a high performance silicon bipolar
Monolithic Microwave Integrated Circuit (MMIC) housed
in a low cost, surface mount plastic package. This MMIC

Note:
1. The recommended operating current range for this device is 20 to 40 mA. Typical performance as a function of current is on the following page.
Ordering Information
Part Numbers No. of Devices Comments
MSA-0886-BLK 100 Bulk
MSA-0886-BLKG 100 Bulk
MSA-0886-TR1 1000 7" Reel
MSA-0886-TR1G 1000 7" Reel
MSA-0886-TR2 4000 13" Reel
MSA-0886-TR2G 4000 13" Reel
Note: Order part number with a “G” suffi  x if lead-free option is desired.
3
MSA-0886 Typical Scattering Parameters[1] (ZO = 50 , TA = 25° C, Id = 36 mA)
Freq.
GHz
S11 S21 S12 S22
kMag Ang dB Mag Ang dB Mag Ang Mag Ang